Create Event Design ORDER #00621 9
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703 Gold Wing Group
(562) 474-8222 Melissa Harvey
323-215-7850

PO: Order Date: April 8, 2025
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
PRIVATE HOME

80700 AVENUE 50

INDIO, CA

EVENT DATE: APRIL 13TH, 2025
INSTALL: SATURDAY AT 3:30 PM

PICK UP: MONDAY AT 8:00 AM

Description Qtty Price Total
General
Banquet Table, 8ft 8 $12.00 T $96.00
White Lamoure 8ft Linens 8 $28.00 T $224.00
Stage, 8ftx 16ftx 16" 1 $480.00 T $480.00
Steps covered in white marlite (2ft) 1 $120.00 T $120.00
White Marlite Cover for Stage, 8ft x 16ft x 16" 1 $855.00 T $855.00
GREEN LAWN TURF 60FT x 40FT 1 $4,000.00 T $4,000.00
*BASKETBALL COURT
Shelving Display - Swag Shop 1 $4,500.00 T $4,500.00

‘:H ':‘:_H _l WHITE COLOR

CUSTOME DECALS (FOR 8FT BARS - SWAG SHOP) 2 $150.00 T $300.00
Los Angeles Bar, White - 6ft 5 $275.00 T $1,375.00
Custom Decals (FOR LOS ANGELES BARS) 5 $126.00 T $630.00
WHITE WOOD CABANAS 10FT X 10FT X 12FT + OFF 4 $450.00 T $1,800.00
WHITE VELVET FABRIC

T White Chiavari Chair with White Cushions 12 $6.00 T $72.00

White

Orgel Sofa, White (ON GRASS AREA) 4 $325.00 T $1,300.00
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Description

Additions

Services

Notes

Abby Coffee Table, White (ON GRASS AREA)

Orgel Love Seat, 6ft
Vinyl, White

Stage, 8ft x 12ft x 16"

White Marlite Cover for Stage, 8ft x 12ft x 16"
Steps covered in white marlite

Trash Cans with White Covers

Los Angeles Back Bar, White 4ft

White Wood Cabanas, 10ft x 10ft x 12ft height + Off
white Velvet Fabric

Darzy Sofa, Off White Boucle

Nixon Coffee Table, White/silver

Darzy Ottoman, Off White Boucle

Los Angeles Back Bar, White 4ft

Trucking Fee
Installation Fee

Breakdown Fee
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Qtty

4

12

Price
$125.00 T
$175.00 T
$360.00 T
$665.00 T
$120.00 T
$15.50 T
$175.00 T

Total General

$450.00 T
$400.00 T
$125.00 T
$75.00 T
$175.00 T

Total Additions

$450.00 T

$420.00

$375.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :
Discounts:

Total

$500.00

$175.00

$360.00
$665.00
$120.00

$93.00

$175.00

$17,840.00

$1,800.00

$1,600.00

$500.00

$900.00

$175.00

$4,975.00

$900.00
$3,360.00

$3,000.00

$22,815.00
$7,260.00
$2,252.93
($0.00)
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Total: $32,327.93
Payments: (815,025.00)
Balance: $17,302.93
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