## ORDER #006219



Gold Wing Group Melissa Harvey 323-215-7850

Order Date: April 8, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: PRIVATE HOME 80700 AVENUE 50 INDIO, CA

EVENT DATE: APRIL 13TH, 2025

**INSTALL: SATURDAY AT 3:30 PM** 

PICK UP: MONDAY AT 8:00 AM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Banquet Table, 8ft	8	\$12.00	Т	\$96.00
	White Lamoure 8ft Linens	8	\$28.00	Т	\$224.00
	Stage, 8ft x 16ft x 16"	1	\$480.00	Т	\$480.00
	Steps covered in white marlite (2ft)	1	\$120.00	Т	\$120.00
	White Marlite Cover for Stage, 8ft x 16ft x 16"	1	\$855.00	Т	\$855.00
	GREEN LAWN TURF 60FT x 40FT *BASKETBALL COURT	1	\$4,000.00	Т	\$4,000.00
	Shelving Display - Swag Shop WHITE COLOR	1	\$4,500.00	Т	\$4,500.00
	CUSTOME DECALS (FOR 8FT BARS - SWAG SHOP)	2	\$150.00	Т	\$300.00
	Los Angeles Bar, White - 6ft	5	\$275.00	Т	\$1,375.00
	Custom Decals (FOR LOS ANGELES BARS)	5	\$126.00	Т	\$630.00
	WHITE WOOD CABANAS 10FT X 10FT X 12FT + 0FF WHITE VELVET FABRIC	4	\$450.00	Т	\$1,800.00
	White Chiavari Chair with White Cushions White	12	\$6.00	Т	\$72.00
	Orgel Sofa, White (ON GRASS AREA)	4	\$325.00	T	\$1,300.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Abby Coffee Table, White (ON GRASS AREA)	4	\$125.00	Т	\$500.0
	Orgel Love Seat, 6ft Vinyl, White	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	Stage, 8ft x 12ft x 16"	1	\$360.00	Т	\$360.00
	White Marlite Cover for Stage, 8ft x 12ft x 16"	1	\$665.00	Т	\$665.00
	Steps covered in white marlite	1	\$120.00	Т	\$120.0
	Trash Cans with White Covers	6	\$15.50	Т	\$93.00
	Los Angeles Back Bar, White 4ft	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
			Total General		\$17,840.00
Additions					
	White Wood Cabanas, 10ft x 10ft x 12ft height + Off white Velvet Fabric	4	\$450.00	Т	\$1,800.00
	Darzy Sofa, Off White Boucle	4	\$400.00	Т	\$1,600.00
	Nixon Coffee Table, White/silver	4	\$125.00	T	\$500.00
	Darzy Ottoman, Off White Boucle	12	\$75.00	Т	\$900.00
	Los Angeles Back Bar, White 4ft	1	\$175.00	T	\$175.00
			Total Additions		\$4,975.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	2	\$450.00	Т	\$900.00
	Installation Fee	8	\$420.00		\$3,360.00
	Breakdown Fee	8	\$375.00		\$3,000.00
otes			Total Produ	cts:	\$22,815.00
		Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$7,260.00	
				es:	\$2,252.93
			Discou	(\$0.00)	

Total: \$32,327.93 Payments: (\$15,025.00)

**Balance:** \$17,302.93